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5 £=4 5 5 £=4 5 5 £=4 5 5 £=4 HEt 25t HEt 25
16871 | 7B 4H (&) 88 117 205 88 117 205 205 1,296 1,296
158a1 (7A5H (%) 214 171 385 214 171 385 590 923 2,219
14871 | 7B 6H (B) 274 211 485 274 211 485 1,075 980 3,199
13881 | 7B 78 (B) 199 178 377 199 178 377 1,452 719 3,918
12871 | 7B 8H (KX) 340 289 629 340 289 629 2,081 879 4,797
11881 (7A9H (K) 569 536 1,105 569 536 1,105 3,186 823 5,620
108#T |7 B108 (K) 678 596 1,274 678 506 1,274 4,460 662 6,282
9H®l |7H11H (&) 839 905 1,744 839 905 | 1,744 6,204 849 7,131
8H#I |7H12H (%) 1,542 1,297 2,839 1,826 1,678 [ 3,504 3,368 | 2,975 | 6,343 12,547 2,795 9,926
7H#1 |7H138 (H) 1,693 1,411 3,104 1,749 1,649 3,398 3,442 | 3,060| 6,502 19,049 3,091 | 13,017
6 Hel |7H148 (RB) 799 855 1,654 816 912 | 1,728 1,615 1,767 3,382 | 22,431 2,468 | 15,485
5H8A/T |7H158 (X) 813 869 1,682 725 824 | 1,549 1,538 1,693 3,231 | 25,662 2,382 | 17,867
4 H#71 | 78168 (K) 1,072 1,108 2,180 835 1,129 1,964 1,907 | 2,237 | 4,144 | 29,806 3,771 | 21,638
3H#A |7H178 (K) 1,178 1,395 2,573 1,146 1,568 2,714 (1,423 (1,802 | 3,225| 3,747 | 4,765| 8,512 | 38,318 3,870 | 25,508
2H#A |7H188 (&) 1,226 1,453 2,679 1,242 1,766 ( 3,008 1,370 (1,736 | 3,106 3,838 | 4,955| 8,793 | 47,111 4,013 29,521
w=AmA (7 198 (1) 1,894 1,961 3,855 2,238 2,606 | 4,844 2,121 2,243 | 4,364 | 6,253 | 6,810 | 13,063 | 60,174 6,527 | 36,048
£HIR &5t 13,418 | 13,352 | 26,770 | 10,577 | 12,132 | 22,709 | 4,914 | 5,781 | 10,695 | 28,909 | 31,265 | 60,174 36,048
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